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Election Summary Report

Closed Primary
CALLAWAY COUNTY
March 10, 2020

3/13/2020 2:48:59 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 24 of 24 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 6,170 of 28,430 (21.
Ballots Cast: 6,170

70%)

Official Results

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (REP), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 24 of 24 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

DONALD J TRUMP

BOB ELY

BILL WELD

JOE WALSH

MATTHEW JOHN MATERN
(UNCOMMITTED)

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

Total

2,657 / 28,430

Total
2,580
8

20

16

2

24
2,650

Total

9.35%

97.36%
0.30%
0.75%
0.60%
0.08%
0.91%
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (DEM), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)
DEM

Precincts Reported: 24 of 24 (100.00%)

firﬁes Cast

Candidate

'AMY KLOBUCHAR

TOM STEVER A _
TULSI GABBARD ‘ P 135%
LEONARD J. STEINMAN i DEM . 9 026%
CORY BOOKER 4 DEM o 5 0.14%
}JQSE}_’_H.R"B'DEFN - i DEM . 213 e1sT
ELIZABETH V;I‘A\F‘iREN» ‘ © DEM o 54 1.55%
PETE BUTTIGIEG DEM 18  052%
BERNIESANDERS ~ DEM 1,102 31.72%
VELMA STEINMAN . DEM . 0 000%
HENRY HEWES DEM 0 000%
ANDREW YANG DEM : 3 009%
ROQUE DE LA FUENTE DEM o 0.00%
JOHN K. DELANEY | DEM 2 0.06%
JULIAN CASTRO DEM 0 0.00%
ib‘EVAL.PATRICK “““ \ DEM 1 0.03%
'MARIANNE WILLVI_AMSON ) ' DEM 0 000%
MICHAEL BENNET , DEM 0 o 000%
MICHAEL R.HE;L.Q_OMBERG ~ DEM f 57  164%
'STEVE BURKE } 'DEM ' 1  0.03%
R B v T
WILLIAM C. (BILL) HAAS DEM 1  003%
(UNCOMMITTED) DEM 12 0.35%
Total Votes ‘ 3,474 » ~.
”Uvnres;.ovl\}ed Write-In : 0
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (LIB), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)
LIB

Precincts Reported: 24 of 24 (100.00%)

25/28430  009%

-Times Cast

JACOB HORNBERGER LIB 19 76.00%;

(UNCOMMITTED) Li8 » 6 24.00%
Total Votes 25

Unresolved Write-In
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (GRN), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)
GREEN

Precincts Reported: 24 of 24 (100.00%)

Times Cast

'HOWIE HAWKINS © GREEN 1 25.00%
DARIO HUNTER  GREEN o 25.00%
vavA‘\Vl[v)héOLDE ’ f GREEN R ‘ 0.00%'

0
(UNCOMMITTED) GREEN 2 5000%
Total Votes : 4 ‘

‘Unresolved Write-In
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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES (CST), MISSOURI (Vote for 1)

CST

Precincts Reported: 24 of 24 (100.00%)

Times Cast 10/28430  0.04%

DON J. GRUNDMANN s }

DON BLANKENSHIP CST 7 7000%
(UNCOMMITTED) st 1 10.00%
Total Votes 0

Unresolved Write-In 0







